

OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY REQUEST FOR QUOTE (RFQ)

						ISSUE DATE:		February 12, 2018				
RFQ # SF193235Q			35Q			RFQ DUE DAT	RFQ DUE DATE: February 15, 2018, 1:00 PM PT					
			0:				R	REQUESTED BY / RETURN QUOTE TO:				
DEPA	RTMENT:	IT Infrast			NAME:			Shannon Fanourakis				
ADDR	ESS:	Oregon S	Dregon State University			E-MAIL:	Shannon.Fanourakis@oregonstate.edu					
CITY,	STATE ZIP:	Corvallis	, OR 97331		TELEPHONE:			(541) 737-6995				
REQU		RY DATE:	3	FAX:			(541) 737-2170					
ITEM DESCRIPTION								ТΥ	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Single Mode HP Compatible Transceiv SFP+ 1310nm 10km DDM			er, JD094B-OSI – 10GBASE-LR-			17	75	Ea			
	011 + 101011					17	5	La				
	+											
			ng, freight an			ing						
must be included in quoted prices. Addi										TOTAL		
	ERY TIME AF						PRICES VALID THROUGH:					
	AL INSTRUCT ss otherwise spe		VENDOR INFORMATION:									
	ew, unused and		COMPANY:									
2. Brar and es	nd names are for tablishing the c	r the purpose haracteristics	ADDRESS:									
are not	intended to lin may submit	nit or restrict	CITY, STATE, ZIP:									
equivale	ent products unle cific brand is	ess the RFQ	CONTACT NAME:									
compat	ibility requireme itions shall be su	nts, etc. Al	E-MAIL:									
3. Qi	uoters must cle Brand name a	early identify	TELEPHONE:									
be show			FAX: VENDOR SIGNATURE:									
serve to	change the RFC J reserves the r	Q in any way.	By signature below the undersigned certifies that they are authorized to act on behalf of the quoter and will comply with all aspects of the quote herein.									
item, pa	artial or whole lot whichever is in th	is, groups of it	SIGNATURE:									
6. OSU	may reject any	/ Quote not i										
in the b	RFQ, attachme est interest of OS	SU.										
returned	RFQ form must	d documents.		NAME/1				_			1.0	
This procurement is subject to the indicated Oregon State University Standard Terms and Conditions for: A Goods Services Purchase Order Construction Software. The indicated terms and conditions may be viewed at												
	bacs.oregons											